
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.400  33.125  Sienna Covatto  3214  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
2  9.025  34.075  Gia Coletta  3213  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
3  8.825  32.825  Ashley Oswald  3051  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  G2  
4  8.500  33.725  Brooklyn Boyd  3212  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
5  8.500  33.050  TIE - Kaelyn Skeel  3129  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
6  8.475  33.700  Allison Schepner  3128  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
7  8.450  33.875  Halee Pilarski  3127  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
8  7.775  31.150  Maria Rickert  3027  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
9  7.750  32.550  Sarah Harvey  3026  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.800  33.875  Halee Pilarski  3127  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
2  8.600  32.550  Sarah Harvey  3026  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
3  8.300  33.700  Allison Schepner  3128  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
4  7.900  34.075  Gia Coletta  3213  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
5  7.900  33.725  TIE - Brooklyn Boyd  3212  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
6  7.800  32.825  Ashley Oswald  3051  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  G2  
7  7.400  31.150  Maria Rickert  3027  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
8  7.150  33.125  Sienna Covatto  3214  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
9  7.000  33.050  Kaelyn Skeel  3129  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.925  33.700  Allison Schepner  3128  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
2  8.675  33.725  Brooklyn Boyd  3212  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
3  8.400  33.050  Kaelyn Skeel  3129  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
4  8.250  34.075  Gia Coletta  3213  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
5  8.025  33.125  Sienna Covatto  3214  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
6  8.000  33.875  Halee Pilarski  3127  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
7  7.950  32.550  Sarah Harvey  3026  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
8  7.600  32.825  Ashley Oswald  3051  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  G2  
9  7.325  31.150  Maria Rickert  3027  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  33.050  Kaelyn Skeel  3129  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
2  8.900  34.075  Gia Coletta  3213  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
3  8.650  33.725  Brooklyn Boyd  3212  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
4  8.650  31.150  TIE - Maria Rickert  3027  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
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5  8.625  33.875  Halee Pilarski  3127  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
6  8.600  32.825  Ashley Oswald  3051  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  G2  
7  8.550  33.125  Sienna Covatto  3214  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
8  8.250  32.550  Sarah Harvey  3026  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
9  8.000  33.700  Allison Schepner  3128  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  34.075  9.025  Gia Coletta  3213  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
2  33.875  8.800  Halee Pilarski  3127  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
3  33.725  8.675  Brooklyn Boyd  3212  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
4  33.700  8.925  Allison Schepner  3128  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
5  33.125  9.400  Sienna Covatto  3214  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Team Lightning  
6  33.050  9.150  Kaelyn Skeel  3129  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Northstars  
7  32.825  8.825  Ashley Oswald  3051  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  G2  
8  32.550  8.600  Sarah Harvey  3026  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  
9  31.150  8.650  Maria Rickert  3027  3  Lvl 3: 9 JR  Flyers  

 


